
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0040049 MCELHINNEY KIMBERLEY
GENE

0171913316042 Apr 10, 2018 2017 Tax $411.50

R0178208 THORNTON CROSSING PHASE
III LLC

0172119308003 Apr 18, 2018 2017 Tax $543.50

Grand Total $955.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I173 CITY OF AURORA UTILITIES

R0085013 ANGULO HECTOR A 0182131117006 Apr 1, 2018 2017 Tax $79.07

R0094074 SALAZAR ERNESTO ESTATE
OF

0182334114001 Apr 26, 2018 2017 Tax $314.14

Grand Total $393.21
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0084723 SHELDON KELLY J 0182130323004 Apr 19, 2018 2017 Tax $746.58

R0087080 GORA JOHN J 0182134325004 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $572.14

R0094074 SALAZAR ERNESTO ESTATE
OF

0182334114001 Apr 26, 2018 2017 Tax $703.85

R0094151 R & B PROPERTIES LLC 0182334117021 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $274.65

R0094585 CHAMBERS ROGER A 0182334304001 Apr 20, 2018 2017 Tax $3,619.05

R0094710 ADAM BERGER
DEVELOPMENT LLC

0182334309022 Apr 29, 2018 2017 Tax $354.20

R0094754 SCHWALB AVI AND 0182334312019 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $446.20

R0094910 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334319011 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $253.58

R0095681 1595 HANOVER LLC 0182334429020 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Int $1.80

Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $179.97

R0096303 PUJIA GREGORY 0182335214003 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $139.72

R0097214 1592LANSINGST LLC 0182335328001 Apr 29, 2018 2017 Tax $417.45

R0097431 KRISP INVESTMENTS LLC 0182335411006 Apr 24, 2018 2017 Tax $313.95

Grand Total $8,023.14
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0104757 MARTINEZ DAVID R 0182517109016 Apr 3, 2018 2017 Tax $280.18

R0118467 VALDEZ RICHARD T AND 0182509302012 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $560.36

Grand Total $840.54
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

R0001292 NASON GEORGE W AND 0156710101020 Apr 10, 2018 2017 Tax $50.00

R0030776 JENSEN LARRY W 0171903204002 Apr 24, 2018 2017 Tax $10.83

R0036657 SCHRIMPSCHER DOLLIE 0171910118034 Apr 12, 2018 2017 Tax $127.06

R0040049 MCELHINNEY KIMBERLEY
GENE

0171913316042 Apr 10, 2018 2017 Tax $41.15

R0049541 MASON ROBERT A 0171920305009 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $50.00

R0067467 MASON ROBERT A 0171933116014 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $89.53

R0075987 NORTH COUNTY VILLAGE 0172118403056 Apr 24, 2018 2017 Tax $551.99

R0077566 GIESECKE BRIAN 0172129311003 Apr 10, 2018 2017 Tax $34.14

R0078320 SNIDER ADAM T 0172132110010 Apr 9, 2018 2017 Tax $32.67

R0079164 MASON ROBERT A 0172132300052 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $100.00

R0080062 217 ASSOCIATES
PARTNERSHIP

0172300000140 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $19.42

R0084723 SHELDON KELLY J 0182130323004 Apr 19, 2018 2017 Tax $74.66

R0085013 ANGULO HECTOR A 0182131117006 Apr 1, 2018 2017 Tax $7.91

R0087080 GORA JOHN J 0182134325004 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $57.21

R0087939 HUSTON CASEY JAMES 0182305106039 Apr 18, 2018 2017 Tax $115.58

R0087993 PMRE LLC 0182305110018 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $11.48

R0088918 TARANTINO ANNETTE AND 0182305315013 Apr 21, 2018 2017 Tax $11.43

R0090928 SAND CREEK PROPERTY LLLP 0182307200012 Apr 28, 2018 2017 Tax $11.38

R0091014 RUDEN BRIAN AND 0182307400058 Apr 10, 2018 2017 Tax $22.27

R0091525 WERTH JOAN E 0182308201029 Apr 26, 2018 2017 Tax $62.20

R0092153 7260 E 59TH AVENUE LLC 0182308412015 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $12.46

Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $12.47

R0094074 SALAZAR ERNESTO ESTATE
OF

0182334114001 Apr 26, 2018 2017 Tax $101.80

R0094151 R & B PROPERTIES LLC 0182334117021 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $27.47

R0094585 CHAMBERS ROGER A 0182334304001 Apr 20, 2018 2017 Tax $361.91

R0094710 ADAM BERGER
DEVELOPMENT LLC

0182334309022 Apr 29, 2018 2017 Tax $35.42

R0094754 SCHWALB AVI AND 0182334312019 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $44.62

R0094910 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182334319011 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $25.36

R0095518 1641 HANOVER LLC 0182334418015 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $5.75

R0095681 1595 HANOVER LLC 0182334429020 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $18.00

R0096303 PUJIA GREGORY 0182335214003 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $13.98

R0097214 1592LANSINGST LLC 0182335328001 Apr 29, 2018 2017 Tax $41.75

R0097431 KRISP INVESTMENTS LLC 0182335411006 Apr 24, 2018 2017 Tax $31.40

R0104757 MARTINEZ DAVID R 0182517109016 Apr 3, 2018 2017 Tax $28.02

R0105201 MILLIARD ISABELLE G 0182518106011 Apr 24, 2018 2017 Tax $50.00

R0110627 PAVIA MARIA HILDA AND 0182317212015 Apr 3, 2018 2017 Tax $11.38

R0118467 VALDEZ RICHARD T AND 0182509302012 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $56.04

R0124847 ALI SHAMAINE 0172307316019 Apr 20, 2018 2017 Tax $28.90

R0134135 DESIGNER CONCEPTS LLC 0172103302014 Apr 10, 2018 2017 Tax $80.10

R0141842 SARVESTANI NASSER HAJI 0156935100004 Apr 19, 2018 2017 Tax $216.00

R0152192 COLLIER JUSTIN AND 0172308420035 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $24.94
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0162678 WALLACE ABERDEEN
CROSSING INVESTORS LLC

0172111403002 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $20.76

R0165205 RUIZ PATRICIO AND 0172906100002 Apr 13, 2018 2017 Tax $100.00

R0168959 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202025 Apr 19, 2018 2017 Tax $122.60

R0178208 THORNTON CROSSING PHASE
III LLC

0172119308003 Apr 18, 2018 2017 Tax $54.35

R0179054 PV LLC NONE Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $12.00

R0179058 PV LLC 0000000000000 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $12.00

R0179060 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

0000000000000 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $1.87

R0179066 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

0000000000000 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $3.01

R0179068 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

0000000000000 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $2.28

R0180460 LEWTON FAMILY LLC 0000000000000 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $0.11

Grand Total $3,037.66
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0000184 METLI JOHN E AND SHARRON
L

0155500000010 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $120.00

R0000278 HUTTO FRANK 0155700000009 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $60.00

R0000287 MUSGRAVE ROGER A 0155700000024 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $120.00

R0000295 LEWIS FAMILY FARM LLC 0155700000033 Apr 16, 2018 2017 Tax $150.00

R0000301 RITCHEY DAVID W AND 0155700000039 Apr 26, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0000302 RITCHEY DAVID W AND 0155700000040 Apr 26, 2018 2017 Tax $60.00

R0000308 FRIHAUF DANIEL A AND 0155700000051 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $120.00

R0000320 BOESPFLUG FAMILY TRUST 0155700000066 Apr 12, 2018 2017 Tax $60.00

R0000337 HENRY JACO LAND LLC 0155700000093 Apr 25, 2018 2017 Tax $90.00

R0000343 BRADBURY
THOMAS/MARGARET E (JT)
1/2 INT

0155700000101 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $60.00

R0000344 ERKER ESTATES LLC 0155700000102 Apr 12, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0000353 FRIHAUF DANIEL ALLEN AND 0155700000112 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $60.00

R0000355 SAUER JAMES B 3/4 INT 0155700000114 Apr 18, 2018 2017 Tax $60.00

R0000369 SAUER SCOTT W AND 0155700000129 Apr 9, 2018 2017 Tax $60.00

R0000456 SCHMIDT RAY M LIVING
TRUST THE

0156100000003 Apr 17, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0080848 MORRIS SHIRLEY J 0173300000044 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $150.00

R0080850 BRADBURY FAMILY
PARTNERSHIP

0173300000047 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0080861 SCHMIDT RAY M LIVING
TRUST THE

0173300000062 Apr 17, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0080874 GREEN LEO W 0173300000090 Apr 9, 2018 2017 Tax $90.00

R0080880 BENDER JACKSON W 0173300000098 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0080891 THURMAN JAMES D AND 0173500000013 Apr 18, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0080904 WAGNER RICK L/TERRY D
AND

0173500000030 Apr 5, 2018 2017 Tax $90.00

R0080907 SAUTER THOMAS M/GEORGE
P SR

0173500000034 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $60.00

R0080924 GREEN JOHN R AND 0173500000062 Apr 9, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0080927 HENRY JACO LAND LLC 0173500000070 Apr 25, 2018 2017 Tax $90.00

R0080929 HENRY JACO LAND LLC 0173500000072 Apr 25, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0080938 GREEN LEO W 0173500000081 Apr 9, 2018 2017 Tax $60.00

R0080939 COLORADO RIFLE CLUB 0173500000084 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0081380 NESS DALE W AND 0180900000087 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $60.00

R0081384 JOHNSON THOMAS R AKA 0181100000003 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $180.00

R0081403 TURECEK FARMS LLC 0181100000024 Apr 10, 2018 2017 Tax $90.00

R0081418 FELLIN HELEN M AND 0181100000046 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0081477 KLAUSNER BROS 1/2 INT 0181100000137 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $60.00

R0082210 THORNBURG FAMILY
LIMITED

0181500000058 Apr 11, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0082452 ZUBER MARK R AND 0181500008001 Apr 26, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0110496 COOKSEY FARMS 0155700000135 Apr 24, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0111248 COOKSEY PRODUCE LLC 0155700000146 Apr 24, 2018 2017 Tax $60.00

R0116046 JIKADUKA LLC 0155704100002 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $120.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0133645 THORNBURG FAMILY
LIMITED

0181524200001 Apr 11, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0137045 FTI INVESTMENTS LLC 0181128400001 Apr 9, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0138409 RICKE ERIC M AND 0181128200008 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0139080 ROBERTS KATHRYN J 0156102400001 Apr 6, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0140162 WAGNER RICK L AND
WAGNER TERRY D AND

0173323100001 Apr 5, 2018 2017 Tax $60.00

R0140163 WAGNER RICK L/TERRY
D/GARY R

0173323200001 Apr 5, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0150901 RICHARDSON HARRY D AND 0181329100001 Apr 10, 2018 2017 Tax $270.00

R0152637 BRADBURY THOMAS
H/MARGARET D UND 49%

0155726300001 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $90.00

R0154807 BRADBURY THOMAS H 0173502300001 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0154808 SAUER SCOTT W AND 0173502300002 Apr 9, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0159845 HUFFSMITH RICHARD C UND
1/2 INT

0155720200002 Apr 4, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0178765 DRABCZYK MATTHEW P AND 0180915200001 Apr 16, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0180590 BRADBURY THOMAS H ET AL 0173512100001 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $90.00

R0190336 RITCHEY DAVID W AND 0155710100001 Apr 26, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

R0190737 SMITH MARVIN E AND SMITH
BARBARA F

0173314400003 Apr 3, 2018 2017 Tax $60.00

R0190738 SMITH MARVIN E AND SMITH
BARBARA F

0173314400004 Apr 3, 2018 2017 Tax $30.00

Grand Total $3,450.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0080062 217 ASSOCIATES
PARTNERSHIP

0172300000140 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $194.21

R0087939 HUSTON CASEY JAMES 0182305106039 Apr 18, 2018 2017 Tax $1,155.81

R0087993 PMRE LLC 0182305110018 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $114.84

R0088918 TARANTINO ANNETTE AND 0182305315013 Apr 21, 2018 2017 Tax $114.33

R0090928 SAND CREEK PROPERTY LLLP 0182307200012 Apr 28, 2018 2017 Tax $113.76

R0091014 RUDEN BRIAN AND 0182307400058 Apr 10, 2018 2017 Tax $222.67

R0091525 WERTH JOAN E 0182308201029 Apr 26, 2018 2017 Tax $622.03

R0110627 PAVIA MARIA HILDA AND 0182317212015 Apr 3, 2018 2017 Tax $113.76

R0162678 WALLACE ABERDEEN
CROSSING INVESTORS LLC

0172111403002 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $207.56

R0168959 KEARNEY DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERS LLC

0182308202025 Apr 19, 2018 2017 Tax $1,225.98

Grand Total $4,084.95
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I190 - CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0095518 1641 HANOVER LLC 0182334418015 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $57.50

Grand Total $57.50
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I192 SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN

R0077566 GIESECKE BRIAN 0172129311003 Apr 10, 2018 2017 Tax $341.37

R0078320 SNIDER ADAM T 0172132110010 Apr 9, 2018 2017 Tax $326.70

R0092153 7260 E 59TH AVENUE LLC 0182308412015 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $124.65

Apr 23, 2018 2017 Int $2.49

Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $124.64

R0152192 COLLIER JUSTIN AND 0172308420035 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $249.37

Grand Total $1,169.22
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I195 - CITY OF NORTHGLENN

R0036657 SCHRIMPSCHER DOLLIE 0171910118034 Apr 12, 2018 2017 Tax $916.39

Grand Total $916.39
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I196 - CITY OF NORTHGLENN

R0030776 JENSEN LARRY W 0171903204002 Apr 24, 2018 2017 Tax $108.35

Grand Total $108.35
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I203 LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGMT

R0179054 PV LLC NONE Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $120.00

R0179058 PV LLC 0000000000000 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $120.00

R0179060 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

0000000000000 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $18.71

R0179066 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

0000000000000 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $30.06

R0179068 PROSPECT FARMS II
HOLDINGS LLC

0000000000000 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $22.80

R0180460 LEWTON FAMILY LLC 0000000000000 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $1.05

Grand Total $312.62
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I204 - CITY OF NORTHGLENN NUISANCE

R0036657 SCHRIMPSCHER DOLLIE 0171910118034 Apr 12, 2018 2017 Tax $354.20

Grand Total $354.20
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I213 CITY OF THORNTON WATER & SAN

R0067467 MASON ROBERT A 0171933116014 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $895.34

R0075987 NORTH COUNTY VILLAGE 0172118403056 Apr 24, 2018 2017 Tax $5,519.94

Grand Total $6,415.28
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0000786 CREATIVE ACRES INC 0156500000224 Apr 11, 2018 2017 Tax $239.05

R0000898 HALL WALTER M AND 0156700000175 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $146.81

R0001100 STALLONE THEODORE
GREGORY TRUST

0156707102011 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0002360 SANCHEZ EDMUNDO
QUEZADA

0156905400014 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0002689 REED OIL COMPANY 0156906201009 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $37.70

R0007090 YOUMANS ARDEN A AND 0156930004008 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $87.73

R0007099 YOUMANS ARDEN A AND 0156930005008 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0008393 BAUMAN KENNETH W AND 0157110009003 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $82.17

R0012588 HUFFMAN AMY L 0157132312056 Apr 24, 2018 2017 Tax $33.61

R0012857 STRAUB JASON D 0157132323004 Apr 19, 2018 2017 Tax $21.72

R0012957 SESSOM FRENANDO C 0157132326016 Apr 16, 2018 2017 Tax $24.95

R0013604 KIEFER CHAD AND 0157133000047 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0047870 LOKKEN LISA MARIE 0171919302006 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $81.55

R0047888 JOHNSON KASEY 0171919302024 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $55.77

R0047903 TRAN TAI VAN 0171919303009 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $78.69

R0047904 GARZA CLEMENTINA S 0171919303010 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $64.39

R0048090 CASSEL JASON AND 0171919313020 Apr 26, 2018 2017 Tax $69.93

R0049699 DAMGAARD JEPPE C AND
DAMGAARD LYLE M AND

0171920310029 Apr 6, 2018 2017 Tax $19.66

R0054830 MUSICH MARTA LYNN 0171925101015 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $35.52

R0055041 GARCIA RIVERA REYNA
YANETH

0171925113010 Apr 22, 2018 2017 Tax $47.74

R0055184 BROWN DOUGLAS PAUL AND 0171925208001 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $43.08

R0055272 MOYA ROBERTO ANTONIO 0171925214023 Apr 25, 2018 2017 Tax $39.42

R0055571 MISION VIDA
INTERNACIONAL

0171926101013 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $414.54

R0055931 CAVENDER MARVIN D AND 0171926121012 Apr 28, 2018 2017 Tax $40.90

R0056306 MILLER BRIAN J 0171926206081 Apr 16, 2018 2017 Tax $23.84

R0056790 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171926305011 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0056793 DURAN ALICIA M AND 0171926305014 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $70.27

R0056887 HOLONBEK CHARLES A 0171926310013 Apr 17, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0057366 VALDEZ JASON A AND 0171926328140 Apr 5, 2018 2017 Tax $17.73

R0057654 ANDREW LAWRENCE J JR 0171926409009 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $45.63

R0057660 TRUJILLO ROMIE 0171926409015 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $25.50

Apr 27, 2018 2017 Int $0.51

R0057684 CARROLL KRISTEN AND 0171926410023 Apr 10, 2018 2017 Tax $26.96

R0057927 BORREGO STEVEN P 0171926416059 Apr 12, 2018 2017 Tax $20.94

R0057956 GOMEZ GILBERT 0171926416088 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $20.94

R0059086 PAYNE ROBERT H AND 0171927415007 Apr 29, 2018 2017 Tax $65.33

R0059672 YEAGLE JOEL J 0171928307029 Apr 12, 2018 2017 Tax $13.33

R0059942 CHRISMAN STANLEY J AND 0171928314006 Apr 5, 2018 2017 Tax $72.44

R0060190 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171928323006 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $55.39

R0060288 VALLEJO STEVEN V 0171928404008 Apr 19, 2018 2017 Int $0.75
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Apr 19, 2018 2017 Tax $37.26

R0060330 NEFF NEAL E SR AND 0171928405011 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $44.84

R0062134 PHAN DO DUC AND 0171930104033 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $64.44

R0065491 OMID SHAWN S AND OMID
SANDRA L

0171932102001 Apr 21, 2018 2017 Tax $90.17

R0065522 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171932102032 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $62.58

R0065759 GUDENKAUF MICHELLE R 0171932113001 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $63.36

R0067198 CHAVEZ LINDA L 0171933101001 Apr 4, 2018 2017 Tax $81.36

R0067504 ELLSWORTH ISAAC A 0171933118003 Apr 29, 2018 2017 Tax $72.82

R0067612 SIMON DANIEL A AND 0171933122006 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $24.67

R0067928 ARCHULETA AARON AND 0171933211010 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $87.59

R0068033 GAUGER NORMAN 0171933213025 Apr 24, 2018 2017 Tax $60.13

R0068450 CASILLAS ALEJANDRA
OLIVAS AND

0171933304009 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $64.53

R0068744 VILLALOBOS ELEAZAR AND 0171933318005 Apr 24, 2018 2017 Tax $61.00

R0068750 MORENO MARTIN AND 0171933318011 Apr 16, 2018 2017 Tax $75.50

R0069056 KAY GARY LEE 0171933415011 Apr 19, 2018 2017 Tax $76.46

R0069440 HAYSLETT AND YOUNG
ACQUISITIONS II LLC

0171934113012 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $42.28

R0069487 VINNOLA DEBRA 0171934116015 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $9.49

R0069581 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171934202023 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $56.49

R0069934 EWING ALAN C AND 0171934223008 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Int $0.65

Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $30.25

R0070141 BASS JUSTIN A 0171934303021 Apr 10, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0070469 HANNAH PATRICIA AND
MARTINEZ ANN H AND

0171934316018 Apr 21, 2018 2017 Int $0.68

Apr 21, 2018 2017 Tax $34.17

R0075016 ELLEDGE KATHLEEN M AND 0172109400002 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $83.00

R0077064 CASTRO JORGE AND 0172128100043 Apr 3, 2018 2017 Tax $52.25

R0077248 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0172128300029 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $28.13

R0077695 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172131101006 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0077761 DALTON MARLON L 0172131106007 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Int $0.72

Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $35.88

R0077869 MOLINA GILBERTO 0172131306004 Apr 26, 2018 2017 Tax $15.66

Apr 26, 2018 2017 Int $0.31

R0077902 BELMAIN CAROLYN E AND 0172131308013 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0078231 MALDONADO JAIME A AND 0172132107001 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $249.07

R0078277 ALLEE BILLIE 0172132108007 Apr 6, 2018 2017 Tax $55.89

R0078449 SCHULZ MICHAEL W 0172132116005 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0078479 YANEZ FERNANDO AND
YANEZ ROSE

0172132118004 Apr 25, 2018 2017 Tax $75.36

R0078853 HUSTON CASEY JAMES 0172132209047 Apr 18, 2018 2017 Tax $58.33

R0079004 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172132220003 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $61.46

R0079180 DBDD I LLC 0172132301014 Apr 26, 2018 2017 Tax $20.59

R0079301 PINON LUIS F AND 0172132305007 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0079587 FIGUEROA MARIA C 0172132406017 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $53.25
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0080345 WEIGEL DONALD AND
WEGEL THERESE D

0172305403009 Apr 13, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0083560 MOLER THERESE M/GREG D
51% INT AND

0181731101007 Apr 17, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0098301 SEAY PHILLIP J AND 0182503203007 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $31.39

R0098990 CORDOVA ANTHONY A AND 0182504121005 Apr 16, 2018 2017 Tax $32.39

R0099331 MORENO MARTIN 0182504211012 Apr 16, 2018 2017 Tax $56.44

R0099511 HERNANDEZ OSCAR MUNOZ 0182504219015 Apr 16, 2018 2017 Tax $50.69

R0099540 VILLAGRANA JORGE LUIS 0182504220013 Apr 26, 2018 2017 Tax $79.19

R0100025 MENDOZA RUBEN A AND 0182505209002 Apr 3, 2018 2017 Tax $48.73

R0100054 RUIZ MARY L 0182505212012 Apr 25, 2018 2017 Tax $29.59

Apr 25, 2018 2017 Int $0.59

R0102117 MASON NATALIE J 0182506409016 Apr 24, 2018 2017 Tax $27.15

R0102333 RODRIGUEZ GABRIEL AND
MARIA SARA

0182507108014 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $46.83

R0102370 FRESQUEZ FRANK RICHARD
AND

0182507109027 Apr 6, 2018 2017 Tax $29.02

R0104023 520 EAST 56TH LLC 0182515102001 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $589.33

R0104208 ELIZONDO LIDIA A 0182516203011 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $28.18

Apr 23, 2018 2017 Int $0.56

R0104583 LEQUIRE CHRISTIANNA
DORIS

0182516228024 Apr 26, 2018 2017 Tax $35.85

R0104757 MARTINEZ DAVID R 0182517109016 Apr 3, 2018 2017 Tax $27.66

R0105009 VALDEZ MICHAEL V 0182517209018 Apr 28, 2018 2017 Tax $78.27

R0109162 PRATT IRVINE J AND CAROL
L

0156700009047 Apr 3, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0110651 WATKINS BILLY J 0157103300011 Apr 29, 2018 2017 Tax $131.00

R0110653 WATKINS BILLY J 0157103300012 Apr 29, 2018 2017 Tax $66.36

R0117663 TRINH MEILING 0156730300002 Apr 19, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

R0118467 VALDEZ RICHARD T AND 0182509302012 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $86.83

R0123888 TAYLOR JAMES W AND 0172109406013 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $77.40

R0127773 GARCIA FARRAH R AND 0182508403015 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $64.45

R0133869 COFFIN ROBERT L AND 0156714102008 Apr 6, 2018 2017 Tax $46.51

R0141143 COLORADO AIRCRAFT
HANGARS LLC

0181715202011 Apr 29, 2018 2017 Tax $66.22

R0145126 CAMPOS LUIS 0182306203039 Apr 24, 2018 2017 Tax $78.91

R0145695 J AND J FINANCIAL LLC 0182517104051 Apr 11, 2018 2017 Tax $836.05

R0151804 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182503218029 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $74.26

R0151805 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182503218028 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $74.26

R0151841 MASCARENAS CHARLES T
AKA MASCARENAS

0172128305004 Apr 4, 2018 2017 Tax $25.89

R0153188 BEDDO CHRISTOPHER AND 0157105301003 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $93.02

Voided Collections for assessment I215 - STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0009012 WEISSER CHRISTINE A NORD 0157118001024 Mar 28, 2018 2017 Tax ($93.02)

Grand Total $8,084.37
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I219 FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT

R0001292 NASON GEORGE W AND 0156710101020 Apr 10, 2018 2017 Tax $500.00

R0049541 MASON ROBERT A 0171920305009 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $500.00

R0079164 MASON ROBERT A 0172132300052 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $1,000.00

R0105201 MILLIARD ISABELLE G 0182518106011 Apr 24, 2018 2017 Tax $500.00

R0141842 SARVESTANI NASSER HAJI 0156935100004 Apr 19, 2018 2017 Tax $2,160.00

R0165205 RUIZ PATRICIO AND 0172906100002 Apr 13, 2018 2017 Tax $1,000.00

Grand Total $5,660.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I221 - NORTH RANGE VILLAGE METRO (SIDS)

R0124847 ALI SHAMAINE 0172307316019 Apr 20, 2018 2017 Tax $289.00

Grand Total $289.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I222 - RIVERDALE DUNES METRO DIST NO 1 (SIDS)

R0134135 DESIGNER CONCEPTS LLC 0172103302014 Apr 10, 2018 2017 Tax $801.00

Grand Total $801.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0000898 HALL WALTER M AND 0156700000175 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $14.68

R0001100 STALLONE THEODORE
GREGORY TRUST

0156707102011 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0002360 SANCHEZ EDMUNDO
QUEZADA

0156905400014 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0002689 REED OIL COMPANY 0156906201009 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $3.77

R0007090 YOUMANS ARDEN A AND 0156930004008 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $8.77

R0007099 YOUMANS ARDEN A AND 0156930005008 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0008393 BAUMAN KENNETH W AND 0157110009003 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $8.22

R0012588 HUFFMAN AMY L 0157132312056 Apr 24, 2018 2017 Tax $3.36

R0012857 STRAUB JASON D 0157132323004 Apr 19, 2018 2017 Tax $2.18

R0012957 SESSOM FRENANDO C 0157132326016 Apr 16, 2018 2017 Tax $2.50

R0013604 KIEFER CHAD AND 0157133000047 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0047870 LOKKEN LISA MARIE 0171919302006 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $8.16

R0047888 JOHNSON KASEY 0171919302024 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $5.58

R0047903 TRAN TAI VAN 0171919303009 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $7.87

R0047904 GARZA CLEMENTINA S 0171919303010 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $6.44

R0048090 CASSEL JASON AND 0171919313020 Apr 26, 2018 2017 Tax $6.99

R0049699 DAMGAARD JEPPE C AND
DAMGAARD LYLE M AND

0171920310029 Apr 6, 2018 2017 Tax $1.96

R0054830 MUSICH MARTA LYNN 0171925101015 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $3.55

R0055041 GARCIA RIVERA REYNA
YANETH

0171925113010 Apr 22, 2018 2017 Tax $4.77

R0055184 BROWN DOUGLAS PAUL AND 0171925208001 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $4.31

R0055272 MOYA ROBERTO ANTONIO 0171925214023 Apr 25, 2018 2017 Tax $3.94

R0055571 MISION VIDA
INTERNACIONAL

0171926101013 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $41.45

R0055931 CAVENDER MARVIN D AND 0171926121012 Apr 28, 2018 2017 Tax $4.09

R0056306 MILLER BRIAN J 0171926206081 Apr 16, 2018 2017 Tax $2.38

R0056790 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171926305011 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0056793 DURAN ALICIA M AND 0171926305014 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $7.03

R0056887 HOLONBEK CHARLES A 0171926310013 Apr 17, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0057366 VALDEZ JASON A AND 0171926328140 Apr 5, 2018 2017 Tax $1.77

R0057654 ANDREW LAWRENCE J JR 0171926409009 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $4.56

R0057660 TRUJILLO ROMIE 0171926409015 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $2.55

R0057684 CARROLL KRISTEN AND 0171926410023 Apr 10, 2018 2017 Tax $2.70

R0057927 BORREGO STEVEN P 0171926416059 Apr 12, 2018 2017 Tax $2.09

R0057956 GOMEZ GILBERT 0171926416088 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $2.09

R0059086 PAYNE ROBERT H AND 0171927415007 Apr 29, 2018 2017 Tax $6.53

R0059672 YEAGLE JOEL J 0171928307029 Apr 12, 2018 2017 Tax $1.33

R0059942 CHRISMAN STANLEY J AND 0171928314006 Apr 5, 2018 2017 Tax $7.24

R0060190 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171928323006 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $5.54

R0060288 VALLEJO STEVEN V 0171928404008 Apr 19, 2018 2017 Tax $3.72

R0060330 NEFF NEAL E SR AND 0171928405011 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $4.48

R0062134 PHAN DO DUC AND 0171930104033 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $6.44
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0065491 OMID SHAWN S AND OMID
SANDRA L

0171932102001 Apr 21, 2018 2017 Tax $9.02

R0065522 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171932102032 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $6.26

R0065759 GUDENKAUF MICHELLE R 0171932113001 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $6.34

R0067198 CHAVEZ LINDA L 0171933101001 Apr 4, 2018 2017 Tax $8.14

R0067504 ELLSWORTH ISAAC A 0171933118003 Apr 29, 2018 2017 Tax $7.28

R0067612 SIMON DANIEL A AND 0171933122006 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $2.47

R0067928 ARCHULETA AARON AND 0171933211010 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $8.76

R0068033 GAUGER NORMAN 0171933213025 Apr 24, 2018 2017 Tax $6.01

R0068450 CASILLAS ALEJANDRA
OLIVAS AND

0171933304009 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $6.45

R0068744 VILLALOBOS ELEAZAR AND 0171933318005 Apr 24, 2018 2017 Tax $6.10

R0068750 MORENO MARTIN AND 0171933318011 Apr 16, 2018 2017 Tax $7.55

R0069056 KAY GARY LEE 0171933415011 Apr 19, 2018 2017 Tax $7.65

R0069440 HAYSLETT AND YOUNG
ACQUISITIONS II LLC

0171934113012 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $4.23

R0069487 VINNOLA DEBRA 0171934116015 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $0.95

R0069581 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0171934202023 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $5.65

R0069934 EWING ALAN C AND 0171934223008 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $3.23

R0070141 BASS JUSTIN A 0171934303021 Apr 10, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0070469 HANNAH PATRICIA AND
MARTINEZ ANN H AND

0171934316018 Apr 21, 2018 2017 Tax $3.42

R0075016 ELLEDGE KATHLEEN M AND 0172109400002 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $8.30

R0077064 CASTRO JORGE AND 0172128100043 Apr 3, 2018 2017 Tax $5.23

R0077248 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0172128300029 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $2.81

R0077695 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172131101006 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0077761 DALTON MARLON L 0172131106007 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $3.59

R0077869 MOLINA GILBERTO 0172131306004 Apr 26, 2018 2017 Tax $1.56

R0077902 BELMAIN CAROLYN E AND 0172131308013 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0078231 MALDONADO JAIME A AND 0172132107001 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $24.91

R0078277 ALLEE BILLIE 0172132108007 Apr 6, 2018 2017 Tax $5.59

R0078449 SCHULZ MICHAEL W 0172132116005 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0078479 YANEZ FERNANDO AND
YANEZ ROSE

0172132118004 Apr 25, 2018 2017 Tax $7.54

R0078853 HUSTON CASEY JAMES 0172132209047 Apr 18, 2018 2017 Tax $5.83

R0079004 GOMEZ GUMARO 0172132220003 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $6.15

R0079180 DBDD I LLC 0172132301014 Apr 26, 2018 2017 Tax $2.06

R0079301 PINON LUIS F AND 0172132305007 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0079587 FIGUEROA MARIA C 0172132406017 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $5.33

R0080345 WEIGEL DONALD AND
WEGEL THERESE D

0172305403009 Apr 13, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0083560 MOLER THERESE M/GREG D
51% INT AND

0181731101007 Apr 17, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0098301 SEAY PHILLIP J AND 0182503203007 Apr 27, 2018 2017 Tax $3.14

R0098990 CORDOVA ANTHONY A AND 0182504121005 Apr 16, 2018 2017 Tax $3.24

R0099331 MORENO MARTIN 0182504211012 Apr 16, 2018 2017 Tax $5.64

R0099511 HERNANDEZ OSCAR MUNOZ 0182504219015 Apr 16, 2018 2017 Tax $5.07
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0099540 VILLAGRANA JORGE LUIS 0182504220013 Apr 26, 2018 2017 Tax $7.92

R0100025 MENDOZA RUBEN A AND 0182505209002 Apr 3, 2018 2017 Tax $4.87

R0100054 RUIZ MARY L 0182505212012 Apr 25, 2018 2017 Tax $2.96

R0102117 MASON NATALIE J 0182506409016 Apr 24, 2018 2017 Tax $2.72

R0102333 RODRIGUEZ GABRIEL AND
MARIA SARA

0182507108014 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $4.68

R0102370 FRESQUEZ FRANK RICHARD
AND

0182507109027 Apr 6, 2018 2017 Tax $2.91

R0104023 520 EAST 56TH LLC 0182515102001 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $58.93

R0104208 ELIZONDO LIDIA A 0182516203011 Apr 23, 2018 2017 Tax $2.82

R0104583 LEQUIRE CHRISTIANNA
DORIS

0182516228024 Apr 26, 2018 2017 Tax $3.58

R0104757 MARTINEZ DAVID R 0182517109016 Apr 3, 2018 2017 Tax $2.76

R0105009 VALDEZ MICHAEL V 0182517209018 Apr 28, 2018 2017 Tax $7.83

R0109162 PRATT IRVINE J AND CAROL
L

0156700009047 Apr 3, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0110651 WATKINS BILLY J 0157103300011 Apr 29, 2018 2017 Tax $13.10

R0110653 WATKINS BILLY J 0157103300012 Apr 29, 2018 2017 Tax $6.64

R0117663 TRINH MEILING 0156730300002 Apr 19, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

R0118467 VALDEZ RICHARD T AND 0182509302012 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $8.68

R0123888 TAYLOR JAMES W AND 0172109406013 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $7.74

R0127773 GARCIA FARRAH R AND 0182508403015 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $6.45

R0133869 COFFIN ROBERT L AND 0156714102008 Apr 6, 2018 2017 Tax $4.65

R0141143 COLORADO AIRCRAFT
HANGARS LLC

0181715202011 Apr 29, 2018 2017 Tax $6.62

R0145126 CAMPOS LUIS 0182306203039 Apr 24, 2018 2017 Tax $7.89

R0145695 J AND J FINANCIAL LLC 0182517104051 Apr 11, 2018 2017 Tax $83.61

R0151804 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182503218029 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $7.43

R0151805 CREATIVE ESTATES LLC 0182503218028 Apr 2, 2018 2017 Tax $7.43

R0151841 MASCARENAS CHARLES T
AKA MASCARENAS

0172128305004 Apr 4, 2018 2017 Tax $2.59

R0153188 BEDDO CHRISTOPHER AND 0157105301003 Apr 30, 2018 2017 Tax $9.30

Voided Collections for assessment I225 - TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0009012 WEISSER CHRISTINE A NORD 0157118001024 Mar 28, 2018 2017 Tax ($9.30)

Grand Total $784.25
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